ESTIMATED PRODUCTION SUMMARY

COLLINS & WARE, INC. M&M NO. 1

WARREN TUBB EAST FIELD

M&M NO. 1

DATE OIL

PROD

BOPD

41/g7
4/2/97
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
417197
4/8/97
4/9/97
4/10/97
4/11/97
4112197
4113/97
4/14/97
4/15/97
4/16/97
4117/197
4/18/97
4/19/97
4/20/97
4/21/97
4/22/97
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
WELL SHUT-IN
5/2/97
5/3/97
5/4/97
5/5/97
5/6/97
5/7197
5/8:97
5/9/97
5/10:97
5/11197
5/12:97
5/13/97
5/14/97
5/15/97
5/16/97
5/17/97
5/18/97
5/19/97
5/20/97
5/21197
5/22/97
5/23/97
5/24/97
5/25/97
5/26/97
5/27197
5/28/97
5/29197
5/30/97
5/31/97

200
91

97
128
128
133
127
123
125
121
123
1231
122
117
137
100
107
107
109
101

105
105
106
107

102
128
75
81
12
47

PROD

MCFPD

1200
1088

341
663
651
488
529
593
636
733
829
862
882
875
867
867
859
855

434
694
694
723
746
749
746
766
928
880
941
955
980
985
994
999
979
986
962
972
1030
1019
1005
1033
1033
1039
1007
1021
1087
663

GAS-OIL
RATIO

SCF/STB

6000
11956

11367
7053
5918

30500
7451
6446
7227
7404
8374

63875
7113
7172
8103
7225
8028
8382

4474
5422
5422
£436
5874
6089
5968
6331
7545
6718
7713
8162
7153
9850
9290
9336
8982
9762
9918
9257
9619
9613
9393
10874
10127
8117
13427
12605
9705
14106

FLOWING
TUBING
PRESSURE
PSIG

NR
1400
SITP 17C0
SITP 17C0
SITP 1702
SITP 1702
1590
1425
1300
1500
1500
1400
1300
1300
1350
1300
1300
1300
1300
1275
1275
1300
SITP 1700
SITP 1700
SITP 1700
SiITP 17C0
SITP 17C0
SITP 1700
SITP 1700
SITP 170)
SITP 1702
1100
1300
1300
1300

WATER

PROD

BWPD

75
4
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BEFORE THE

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Case No.
Submitted by:

Hearing Date:

DATE

6/1/97
6/2/97
6/3/97
6/4/97
6/5/97
6/6/97
6/7/197
6/8/97
6/9/97
6/10/97
6/11/97
6/12/97
6/13/97
6/14/97
6/15/97
6/16/97
6/17/97
6/18/97
6/19/97
6/20/97
6/21/97
6/22/97
6/23/97
6/24/97
6/25/97
6/26/97
6/27197
6728197
6/29/97
6/30/97
71197
712197
713197
7/4/197
715197
7/6/97
717197
718197
719197
7/10/97
711/97
7112197
7/13/97
7/14/97
7115/97
7116/97
717197
7118197
719/97
7120197
7121187
7/22/97
7123197
7124197
7125197
7126/97
7127197

Santa Fe, New Mexico

11798 (De Novo)

OlL
PROD

BOPD

163
161
139

91
117

Exhibit No.

11

Collins & Ware, Inc.

August 14,1997

GAS
PROD

MCFPD

1175
1340
1373
1434
1462
1177

424

519

926

983
1050
1301
1383
1387
1379
1373
1411
1457
1504
1510
1487
1489
1471
1474
1495
1483
1504

815

GAS-0OIL
RATIO

SCF/STB

7209
8323
9878
15758
12496
12521
212000
22565
11432
12136
10194

117000
47875
34364
96000
11881
15293
15600
17714
16410
46000
30125

44400
43750
14231
11321
18833

8585
17120
16158
15500
14647
14185
22500
20357
36333
26800

9650

FLOWING WATER
TUBING PROD
PRESSURE

PSIG

1050
1000
1000
1000
1000

BWPD



